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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



JUNE- 2021 

 

DATE DAY 
 

12-06-2021 Saturday 
  Anne Frank Day 

16-06-2021 Wednesday 
  Blooms Day 

JULY- 2021 
 

12-07-2021 Monday 
  International Malala Day 

20-7-21-31-07-21  
Online – Refreshment  class start (II nd ,III rd 

year& II PG) 
 

AUGUST – 2021 

 

09.08.2021 Monday 
Regular Classes Start – online mode (II nd ,III rd year& 

II PG) 

15-08-2021 Sunday 
 Independence Day-Flag Hoisting 

19-08-2021 Thursday 
World Photography Day 

23-8-21 to 31-8-21  
CIA -I (II nd ,III rd year& II PG) 

26-08-2021 Thursday 
Women’s Equality Day 

 

SEPTEMBER - 2021 
 

04-09-2021 Saturday 
 
Library Activity – Vassipai Nessipom 

05-09-2021 Sunday 
 
Teacher’s Day Celebration 

08-09-2021 Wednesday 
 
Mentor Meet(CIA –I) 

27-09-21 to 4-9-21  
CIA -II (II nd ,III rd year& II PG) 

30-09-2021 Thursday 
International Translation Day- (III UG & II PG) 

 

OCTOBER - 2021 
 

11-10-2021 Saturday Mentor Meet(CIA –II) 

 

16-10-2021 
 

Saturday 
Dictionary Day 

18-10-2021 Monday 
Newspaper Comic Strip Day 

25-10-21 to 30-
10.21 

 
Model Exam 

 

NOVEMBER - 2021 
 

05-11-2021 Friday 
Mentor Meet(Model Exam) 

08-11-2021 Monday 
University Examination Nov/Dec 
2021Commence 

15-11-2021 Monday 
International Day of the Imprisoned Writer 

16-11-2021 Tuesday 
 National Press Day 

 

 



DECEMBER - 2021 
 

15-12-2021 Wednesday College Reopens (For All Courses) 

 

16-12-2021 
 

Thursday 
Placement Cell Programme – Department of 
English 

23-12-2021 Thursday 
National Webinar – Department of English 

 
 

JANUARY - 2022 
 

12-01-2022 Wednesday 
Pongal Celebration 

18-01-2022 Tuesday 
E-Cell Programme – Department of English 

 

24-01-2022 
 

Monday 
International Day of Education 

25-01-22 to 31-01-22  CIA I 

 
 

FEBRUARY - 2022 
 

01-02-2022 Wednesday 
Sports Day 

04-02-2022 Friday 
Mentor Meet (CIA I) 

21-02-2022 Monday 
Cultural Day 

23-02-22 to 2.32222  
CIA II 

24-02-2022 Thursday 
World Thinking Day 

 

 

 

MARCH - 2022 
 

04-03-2022 Friday 
National Grammar Day 

07-03-2022 Monday 
Mentor Meet (CIA II) 

08-03-2022 Tuesday 
Women’s Day celebration 

10-03-2022 Thursday 
College Day 

21-03-2022 Monday 
  World Poetry Day 

25-03-22 to 31.322  
 Model Exam 

 

ARPIL - 2022 
 

05-04-2022 Tuesday 
 Mentor Meet (Model) 

11-04-2022 Monday 
 University Examination APR/MAY2022Commence 

23-04-2022 Saturday 
  Shakespeare’s Birthday 

 

MAY - 2022 
 

03-05-2022 Tuesday 
  Press Freedom Day 

05-05-2022 Thursday 
  World Cartoonist Day 

 


